

FIRSTLIGHTER OCTOBER 2021

MEMBER COMMUNICATION UPDATE

Best of the Border



On behalf of our Board of Directors, volunteers, and hard-working staff, we are humbled to receive the "Best of the Border-Credit Union" designation for 2021 facilitated by the El Paso Times.

Read Full Article

Join Us!



Join us at El Paso Family Expo "We Are One"! Fun, Education, Resources, and More for the entire family!

Save the Date!



Join us for our Community Shred Day! Protect, give back, and more!

Read Full Article



E-Statements

Help us save our planet and we'll help you save a \$1 each month. Sign up to receive your statements electronically to avoid paying the \$1 monthly paper statement fee.

How do you sign up for E-Statements?

Create an online banking account by visiting our website at FirstLightFCU.org and clicking on the "Register" link inside the red box labeled "Online Banking Secure Login".

Once you register, click on the "Additional Services" tab at the top and then select "Statements." Make sure you click on the "Paperless" option and enter your email address.

That's it!

You're all set up to start saving Planet Earth and a buck!

Sign up Today!

FirstLight Giving

"Improve Lives. Achieve Dreams", we are proud to announce our newest initiative, FirstLight Giving. Moving forward, with every funded loan-that's a mortgage, credit card, as well as an auto and personal loan too-we will donate \$1.00 to the El Pasoans Fighting Hunger Food Bank to combat food insecurity. Over the next ten years, FirstLight projects insecurity and the past of every see militage. f you are in the market for a home improvement, auto, or any other type of loan, consider FirstLight and know that you are making a difference in the community!

do best...people helping people. At FirstLight, we recognize we are more than financial institution and, in this case, our first month, our loans funded would impact nearly 10,000 meals.

As of 10/27/21 we have funded 7,65 loans YTD!

FirstLight is an Equal Opportunity Lender. FirstLight is an Equal Housing Lender.













Copyright © [--CurrentYear--] FirstLight FCU. All Rights Reserved. This email was sent to you by FirstLight FCU located at 9983 Kenworthy St, Administrative BI, El Paso, TX 79924.

If you no longer wish to receive emails from us please go here.